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Winchcombe 2023

Overall Averages 9.0 48.2 431.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 19:18:18 20:17:39 59:21 12.62 47.5 600 987 601
2 Tom Cochrane 0.985 17:55:54 18:50:40 54:46 11 50.9 560 1057 569
3 0.825 17:51:48 18:49:35 57:47 10.85 49.8 540 1033 655
4 0.855 18:13:22 19:12:27 59:05 10.72 49.4 530 1027 620
5 David Sanson 0.870 18:13:23 19:12:34 59:11 10.87 47.8 520 993 598
6 Nicole Frith 1.000 06:35:31 07:35:36 60:05 10.76 46.5 500 965 500
7 Robert Finch 1.000 06:35:31 07:35:36 01:00 10.76 46.5 500 965 500
8 Greg Best 0.802 18:12:49 19:15:26 58:00 10.62 47.1 500 978 623
9 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:50 10.73 45.7 490 948 634

10 Stephen Owen 0.729 17:54:32 18:51:29 56:57 10.45 46.9 490 974 672
11 Tom Baker 0.961 18:01:04 19:01:43 60:39 10.23 45.9 470 954 489
12 Si Read 0.825 18:15:15 19:08:23 53:08 8.47 53.1 450 1103 546
13 0.832 17:46:45 18:46:15 59:30 8.79 51.2 450 1063 541
14 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:05 19:09:08 56:03 9.13 47.1 430 978 488
15 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:48:25 19:47:42 59:17 7.68 54.7 420 1136 531
16 Will D 1.000 18:10:15 18:58:51 59:47 7.35 57.1 420 1187 420
17 0.817 18:10:12 19:05:47 00:55 8.89 45.0 400 934 490
18 0.684 18:24:12 19:22:59 58:47 6.71 55.1 370 1145 541
19 Alan Stringer 0.817 17:48:56 18:48:51 59:55 8.33 44.4 370 922 453
20 0.865 18:11:37 19:09:08 57:31 6.62 48.3 320 1004 370
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 15:40:29 16:35:09 54:40 6.19 48.5 300 1006 385
22 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:23:33 19:22:38 59:55 6.37 44.0 280 913 392
23 0.790 18:20:49 19:18:24 57:35 5.84 44.5 260 924 329
24 Sally Ingram 0.747 17:52:41 18:45:34 52:53 4.91 38.7 190 804 254

Efficiency rating Averages 9.0 48.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Will D 1.000 18:10:15 18:58:51 59:47 7.35 57.1 420 1187 420
2 0.684 18:24:12 19:22:59 58:47 6.71 55.1 370 1145 541
3 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:48:25 19:47:42 59:17 7.68 54.7 420 1136 531
4 Si Read 0.825 18:15:15 19:08:23 53:08 8.47 53.1 450 1103 546
5 0.832 17:46:45 18:46:15 59:30 8.79 51.2 450 1063 541
6 Tom Cochrane 0.985 17:55:54 18:50:40 54:46 11 50.9 560 1057 569
7 0.825 17:51:48 18:49:35 57:47 10.85 49.8 540 1033 655
8 0.855 18:13:22 19:12:27 59:05 10.72 49.4 530 1027 620
9 Ian Phillips 0.780 15:40:29 16:35:09 54:40 6.19 48.5 300 1006 385

10 0.865 18:11:37 19:09:08 57:31 6.62 48.3 320 1004 370
11 David Sanson 0.870 18:13:23 19:12:34 59:11 10.87 47.8 520 993 598
12 Richard Cronin 0.999 19:18:18 20:17:39 59:21 12.62 47.5 600 987 601
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:05 19:09:08 56:03 9.13 47.1 430 978 488
14 Greg Best 0.802 18:12:49 19:15:26 58:00 10.62 47.1 500 978 623
15 Stephen Owen 0.729 17:54:32 18:51:29 56:57 10.45 46.9 490 974 672
16 Nicole Frith 1.000 06:35:31 07:35:36 60:05 10.76 46.5 500 965 500
17 Robert Finch 1.000 06:35:31 07:35:36 01:00 10.76 46.5 500 965 500
18 Tom Baker 0.961 18:01:04 19:01:43 60:39 10.23 45.9 470 954 489
19 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:50 10.73 45.7 490 948 634
20 0.817 18:10:12 19:05:47 00:55 8.89 45.0 400 934 490
21 0.790 18:20:49 19:18:24 57:35 5.84 44.5 260 924 329
22 Alan Stringer 0.817 17:48:56 18:48:51 59:55 8.33 44.4 370 922 453
23 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:23:33 19:22:38 59:55 6.37 44.0 280 913 392
24 Sally Ingram 0.747 17:52:41 18:45:34 52:53 4.91 38.7 190 804 254

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.0 48.2 431.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Stephen Owen 0.729 17:54:32 18:51:29 56:57 10.45 46.9 490 974 672
2 0.825 17:51:48 18:49:35 57:47 10.85 49.8 540 1033 655
3 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:50 10.73 45.7 490 948 634
4 Greg Best 0.802 18:12:49 19:15:26 58:00 10.62 47.1 500 978 623
5 0.855 18:13:22 19:12:27 59:05 10.72 49.4 530 1027 620
6 Richard Cronin 0.999 19:18:18 20:17:39 59:21 12.62 47.5 600 987 601
7 David Sanson 0.870 18:13:23 19:12:34 59:11 10.87 47.8 520 993 598
8 Tom Cochrane 0.985 17:55:54 18:50:40 54:46 11 50.9 560 1057 569
9 Si Read 0.825 18:15:15 19:08:23 53:08 8.47 53.1 450 1103 546

10 0.684 18:24:12 19:22:59 58:47 6.71 55.1 370 1145 541
11 0.832 17:46:45 18:46:15 59:30 8.79 51.2 450 1063 541
12 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:48:25 19:47:42 59:17 7.68 54.7 420 1136 531
13 Nicole Frith 1.000 06:35:31 07:35:36 60:05 10.76 46.5 500 965 500
14 Robert Finch 1.000 06:35:31 07:35:36 01:00 10.76 46.5 500 965 500
15 0.817 18:10:12 19:05:47 00:55 8.89 45.0 400 934 490
16 Tom Baker 0.961 18:01:04 19:01:43 60:39 10.23 45.9 470 954 489
17 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:13:05 19:09:08 56:03 9.13 47.1 430 978 488
18 Alan Stringer 0.817 17:48:56 18:48:51 59:55 8.33 44.4 370 922 453
19 Will D 1.000 18:10:15 18:58:51 59:47 7.35 57.1 420 1187 420
20 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:23:33 19:22:38 59:55 6.37 44.0 280 913 392
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 15:40:29 16:35:09 54:40 6.19 48.5 300 1006 385
22 0.865 18:11:37 19:09:08 57:31 6.62 48.3 320 1004 370
23 0.790 18:20:49 19:18:24 57:35 5.84 44.5 260 924 329
24 Sally Ingram 0.747 17:52:41 18:45:34 52:53 4.91 38.7 190 804 254
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